25973

"91 FED 15 PH 3 42

## WARRANTY DEED (CORPORATION).

ASPEN 91342

Vol\_<u>M91\_</u>Page\_**2908** 

FN Realty Services, Inc., formerly known as Wells Fargo Realty Services, Inc., formerly known as Grayco Land Escrow, LTD., a corporation as Trustee under Trust 7461

California	a			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	(State of incorporation)	corpor	ation, hereinafter called g	grantor, conveys to
Patscheck-	-Veiga Development, Inc.			
Parcel 2:	Willamette Meridian.	SE 1/4 in Township 3	35 South, Range 9 Ea	ast of the
Parcel 3:	Section 25-ALL, EXCEPT th of the Willamette Meridia	m.		
Parcel 4:	Section 26-NE 1/4 of the 9 East of the Willamette	SE 1/4& E 1/2 of th	ne NE 1/4, in Townsh	ip 35 South, Rang
EXCEPTING COUNTY, ST and covenant(s	THEREFROM THAT PORTION LYI TATE OF OREGON. s) that grantor is owner of the abo	NO TITOTTAL OTTAL TO AND	TH COUNTRY SUBDIVIS	ION IN KLAMATH
NONE				
	The state of the s			
and will warra	ant and defend the same against al	l persons who may lawfi	Ily claim the same, exce	pt as shown above.
The tru	ue and actual consideration for thi	is transfer is \$Ø	금원에 가지 않는다. 같은 아이들은 말을 하는다. 같은 아이들은 말을 하는 것을 하는다.	
**THIS DEED	IS BEING RECORDED TO REPLA M90 ON PAGE 5027. THERE A	CE THE DEED WHICH R	ECORDED MARCH 19, 1 O THE LEGAL DESCRIP	990 IN TION.
Signed b	by authority of the Board ofday of	f Directors, with the $19_{1}^{91}$ 1	seal of said corporat IN Realty Services, cnown as Wells Fargo	tion affixed, this
(Corporate Seal)	LTD., a corporation as Trustee, under Trust 74	a By Ketij	The start and the start as	Grayco Land Esci
		Deborah C. C	allei, Assistant Vi ah Brignac	.ce
State of		Deborah Brig	gnac, Assistant	Secretary
California	County of Los Ange	<u>les )</u> ss.		
Februa	uary 1, 19 <u>_91</u> .			
	saaraa ka k	• • • • • • • • • • • •		
did say that he	ally appeared <u>Deborah C. Ca</u> e is the <u>Assistant Vice Pres</u>			, being duly sworn, of
	ealty Services, Inc.			and that the seal
and sealed in	foregoing instrument is the corp behalf of said corporation by	authority of its Board	ation and that salu insu	rument was signed
	be its voluntary act and deed.		AMOTAL_	ICKIIOWIEUycu ระเน
	DANA TAYLOR NOTARY PUBLIC- CALIFORNIA	Before me:	INV/M	
Official Seal	LOS ANGELES COUNTY HY CONTINUES ON EXP. AUG. 20,1992	Notar	Public for California mmission expires: 8	Dana Taylor a -28-92
The dollar	r amount should include cash pl	lus all encumbrances ex	sisting against the prope	rty to which the
* If consider	emains subject or which the purch eration includes other property of or includes other property	or value, add the follow	ving: "However, the act	ual consideration
	of or includes other property ion." (Indicate which)	or value given or pro	mised which is part o	of the/the whole
WARRANTY	DEED (CORPORATION)	STATE OF OREGON		
FN Realty	Services, Inc.		) :	SS.
		I certify that the	math) within instrument was re	
P-toshook-	TO Veiga Development Inc	on the <u>15th</u>	day of Febru	uary 1991
Patscheck-	Veiga Development, Inc.	at <u>3:42</u> o'clock J	P_M. and recorded in bo Records of Deeds of said	ok <u>M91</u> County.
After Recording	a Return to:		and seal of County affix	
Patscheck-V	Veiga Development, Inc. Tustin Avenue	EVELYN BIEHN,		<b></b>
Suite 105				
Santa Ana,	CA 92705	<u>County Clerk</u>	<u> </u>	Title
		By Demetha	& Ketrch	Deputy
o. 0-962 us Form No. TA 17)		Fee \$28.00		